# *Reclaim Your* TRIANGLE OF YOUTH.

NEW TimeWise Repair® Volu-Firm® Advanced Lifting Serum, \$74



NEW *TimeWise Repair*<sup>\*</sup> *Volu-Firm*<sup>\*</sup> Advanced Lifting Serum is our most precise and powerful serum ever! Precise because of its innovative, targeted defense of your triangle of youth. Powerful because of the unique ingredient synergy designed to enhance the serum's visible lifting benefits.



\*Based on one 12-week independent clinical study in which 45 women used the serum twice a day. Numbers reflect the percentage of panelists who showed improvement.

Price is suggested retail.



As skin ages, this area can become compromised. Your best defense is NEW *Volu-Firm*\* Advanced Lifting Serum.





## 5 PRODUCTS, 4 STEPS, 1 ADVANCED REGIMEN

# MARY KAY

### REVITALIZE 🔅 D

TimeWise Repair\* Volu-Foaming Firm® Cleanser. \$30

Lathers into a moisture-rich. cashmere-soft foam that gently sweeps away complexiondulling impurities as it leaves skin feeling deeply cleansed, revitalized and hydrated.



Our most precise and powerful serum ever! Helps sagging skin along the cheeks and

### RESTORE 🔆

TimeWise Repair\* Volu-Firm\* Day Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectum SPF 30,\* \$54

Restores the look of skin's youthful cushion and even tone. Helps protect against skin-aging UVA/ UVB damage. Increases skin moisture for 12 hours.



### **REACTIVATE**

TimeWise Repair\* Volu-Firm\* Night Treatment With Retinol, \$54

Fights the appearance of deep lines and wrinkles. Plus, retinol is known to encourage surface cell turnover and renewal, and support natural collagen and elastin.\*\* Increases skin moisture for 12 hours.

REAWAKEN 3

TimeWise Repair\* Volu-Firm\* Eye Renewal Cream, \$44

Reawakens tired eyes and targets visible undereye bags, puffiness, dark circles and sagging skin.

# MARY KAY

Contact me, your Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant, to learn more about these products.

CONSULTANT NAME / CONTACT

### All prices are suggested retail.

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this page in connection with their Mary Kay businesses in print form only.. This page should not be altered from its original form nor incorporated into other material. MK@ / MARY KAY® / © 2019 MARYKAY INC. 10-150388 WN858409 2/22 PRINTED IN U.S.A